Position Other Positions Held

Planning & Building Dir
Senior Planner
Department Assistant
Senior Planner
Planning Technician
Planning Technician
Planning Technician
Planning Technician
Intern

Senior Planner

City

Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$154,863
$126,269
$87,543
$78,788
$70,199
$57,038
$29,750
$24,201
$17,760
$4,820

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,042
$33,659
$37,413
$19,932
$17,530
$16,849
$7,368
$3,669
$0
$708



