Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning & Building Dir		Lafayette	Planning	\$154,863	\$48,042
Senior Planner		Lafayette	Planning	\$126,269	\$33,659
Department Assistant		Lafayette	Planning	\$87,543	\$37,413
Senior Planner		Lafayette	Planning	\$78,788	\$19,932
Planning Technician		Lafayette	Planning	\$70,199	\$17,530
Planning Technician		Lafayette	Planning	\$57,038	\$16,849
Planning Technician		Lafayette	Planning	\$29,750	\$7,368
Planning Technician		Lafayette	Planning	\$24,201	\$3,669
Intern		Lafayette	Planning	\$17,760	\$0
Senior Planner		Lafayette	Planning	\$4,820	\$708